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Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Public Services &
Engineering

City Engineer

Principal Engineer

Capital Projects Manager
Public Services Supervisor
Master Mechanic

Public Services Supervisor
Senior Management Analyst
Associate Engineer

Public Services Supervisor
Mechanic Il

Assistant Engineer
Electrician

Associate Engineer
Management Analyst
Mechanic Il

Lead Pump Mechanic
Assistant Engineer

Lead Maintenance Worker
Active Transportation Planner
Utility Systems Operator IlI
Lead Maintenance Worker
Utility Systems Operator I
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Motor Sweeper Operator
Maintenance Worker Il
Public Services Technician

Utility Systems Operator I

City

Coronado

Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Department

Public Services & Engineering

Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering

Public Services & Engineering

Total Wages

$191,923

$170,075
$132,083
$131,015
$119,264
$110,746
$110,258
$103,201
$100,368
$97,600
$89,461
$89,017
$88,408
$85,776
$80,848
$78,852
$76,455
$75,398
$73,959
$73,901
$72,770
$72,512
$72,274
$72,171
$70,776
$68,065
$67,848
$67,684
$66,848
$65,775



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Maintenance Worker |
Mechanic |

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker Il
Accounting Technician |
Tree Trimmer
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Secretary
Maintenance Worker |
Utility Systems Operator I
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Special Equipment Mechanic |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Utility Systems Operator I
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Office Specialist

Heavy Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker |
Accounting Technician |
Maintenance Worker |
Management Analyst
Seasonal Assistant I
Seasonal Assistant Il
Seasonal Assistant Il
Seasonal Assistant Il
Seasonal Assistant Il
Seasonal Assistant Il
Seasonal Assistant I

Seasonal Assistant I

Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering

Public Services & Engineering

$65,520
$64,225
$63,955
$62,726
$62,190
$62,043
$61,965
$60,625
$60,594
$60,141
$60,061
$58,339
$57,577
$57,187
$54,269
$53,274
$52,160
$51,835
$51,065
$50,314
$48,691
$47,110
$28,970
$27,742
$16,324
$15,180
$14,852
$10,260

$9,587

$8,434

$7,649

$7,555



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Seasonal Assistant ||
Seasonal Assistant ||
Seasonal Assistant ||
Seasonal Assistant ||
Seasonal Assistant Il
Seasonal Assistant Il
Seasonal Assistant Il
Seasonal Assistant Il
Seasonal Assistant ||

Seasonal Assistant I

Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering
Public Services & Engineering

Public Services & Engineering

$7,049
$6,213
$6,061
$5,020
$3,607
$3,217
$1,780
$1,146

$368

$323



