	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Public Services & Engineering		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$191,923
2.	City Engineer		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$170,075
3.	Principal Engineer		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$132,083
4.	Capital Projects Manager		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$131,015
5.	Public Services Supervisor		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$119,264
6.	Master Mechanic		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$110,746
7.	Public Services Supervisor		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$110,258
8.	Senior Management Analyst		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$103,201
9.	Associate Engineer		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$100,368
10.	Public Services Supervisor		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$97,600
11.	Mechanic II		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$89,461
12.	Assistant Engineer		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$89,017
13.	Electrician		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$88,408
14.	Associate Engineer		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$85,776
15.	Management Analyst		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$80,848
16.	Mechanic II		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$78,852
17.	Lead Pump Mechanic		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$76,455
18.	Assistant Engineer		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$75,398
19.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$73,959
20.	Active Transportation Planner		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$73,901
21.	Utility Systems Operator III		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$72,770
22.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$72,512
23.	Utility Systems Operator II		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$72,274
24.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$72,171
25.	Maintenance Worker II		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$70,776
26.	Maintenance Worker II		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$68,065
27.	Motor Sweeper Operator		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$67,848
28.	Maintenance Worker III		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$67,684
29.	Public Services Technician		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$66,848
30.	Utility Systems Operator II		Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$65,775

31.	Maintenance Worker II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$65,520
32.	Mechanic I	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$64,225
33.	Maintenance Worker II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$63,955
34.	Maintenance Worker III	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$62,726
35.	Accounting Technician I	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$62,190
36.	Tree Trimmer	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$62,043
37.	Maintenance Worker II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$61,965
38.	Administrative Secretary	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$60,625
39.	Maintenance Worker II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$60,594
40.	Utility Systems Operator II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$60,141
41.	Maintenance Worker II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$60,061
42.	Maintenance Worker II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$58,339
43.	Special Equipment Mechanic I	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$57,577
44.	Maintenance Worker II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$57,187
45.	Maintenance Worker II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$54,269
46.	Utility Systems Operator II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$53,274
47.	Maintenance Worker II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$52,160
48.	Maintenance Worker II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$51,835
49.	Office Specialist	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$51,065
50.	Heavy Equipment Operator	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$50,314
51.	Maintenance Worker II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$48,691
52.	Accounting Technician I	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$47,110
53.	Maintenance Worker II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$28,970
54.	Management Analyst	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$27,742
55.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$16,324
56.	Seasonal Assistant III	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$15,180
57.	Seasonal Assistant III	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$14,852
58.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$10,260
59.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$9,587
60.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$8,434
61.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$7,649
62.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$7,555

63.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$7,049
64.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$6,213
65.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$6,061
66.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$5,020
67.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$3,607
68.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$3,217
69.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$1,780
70.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$1,146
71.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$368
72.	Seasonal Assistant II	Coronado	Public Services & Engineering	\$323